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The restaurant from East Providence offers 21 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of
$8.6.
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Pazi’s Place Uenu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
Tries

HOME FRIES

Main

PULLED PORK
{fmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

£gq Dishes
OMELETTE
Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB
CHICKEN SALAD CLUB

$8.6
$9.6

{unch Salad

FRIED CHICKEN HONEY MUSTARD

LUNCH SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN LUNCH SALAD

Avocado Omelette

BONANZA AVOCADO
‘567 CHEVY AVOCADO

Veggie Omeleties
DESI ARNAZ VEGGIE
CHUCK BERRY VEGGIE

Bacon Omelettes

RED SKELTON BACON OMELETTE

AMERICAN BANDSTAND BACON
OMELETTE

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT
MILK

EGG
BACON

$9.0

$9.0

$8.6
$8.6

$8.0
$8.0

$8.3

$8.3



Pazi’s Place Menu

Pazi’s Place

380 Taunton Ave, 02914, East Opening Hours:

Providence, US, United States Monday 06:00 -13:00
Tuesday 06:00 -13:00
Wednesday 06:00 -13:00
Thursday 06:00 -13:00
Friday 06:00 -13:00 16:00 -20:00
Saturday 07:00 -13:00
Sunday 07:00 -13:00
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